
4 5 6 7京成高砂

新柴又

矢切
北国分

秋山
東松戸
松飛台
大町

新鎌ヶ谷

西白井

白井
小室

千葉ニュータウン中央

印西牧の原

印旛日本医大

成田湯川

新根古谷(信)

空港第２ビル
京成成田

空港第２ビル
成田空港
京成高砂

柴又

京成金町
京成津田沼

京成幕張本郷

京成幕張
検見川

京成稲毛

みどり台
西登戸
新千葉
京成千葉
千葉中央

千葉寺

大森台

学園前
おゆみ野

ちはら台

523N

4A27

505

523

501K

535

509

5AE05
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 1号

501T

639T

551H

531

6AE11
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 3号

6AE01
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 5号

7A13

503T

529T

511TB
557H

6A19

7AE13
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 7号

7AE09
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 9号

6A21
7AE03

 ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 11号

605T

609K
617T

565H
603K

571A

571B

571C

673A

671A

673B

671B

773A

771A

773B

771B

773C

5B09

5B19

5B03

6B17

6B11B

6B05

6B19

5B15

603F

7B07

605F

7B17

707F

7B05

5B19

6B17

6B05

5B15

7B07

7B17

5B
04

6B
18

6B
06

6B
16

7B
04

7B
14

7B
06

4B
00

5B
02

5B
08

5B
04

6B
02

6B
18

6B
06

6B
10

6B
16

7B
18

7B
04

70
2F

7B
14

80
4F

57
0A

57
0B

57
2

67
0A

67
2A

67
0B

67
2B

77
0A

77
2A

77
0B

77
2B

77
0C

50
2K

52
0N

53
2T

5A
26

50
4K

53
4T

62
2N

50
4

6A
04

60
0K

60
0T

63
8T

63
4

60
6K

70
2T

72
8T

60
8

75
0H

72
4N

71
0T

70
4T

73
0

7A
E1
0 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
号

7A
12

7A
E0
0 
モ
ー
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 7
4号

75
6H

8A
18
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8 9 10 11京成高砂

新柴又

矢切
北国分

秋山
東松戸
松飛台
大町

新鎌ヶ谷

西白井

白井
小室

千葉ニュータウン中央

印西牧の原

印旛日本医大

成田湯川

新根古谷(信)

空港第２ビル
京成成田

空港第２ビル
成田空港
京成高砂

柴又

京成金町
京成津田沼

京成幕張本郷

京成幕張
検見川

京成稲毛

みどり台
西登戸
新千葉
京成千葉
千葉中央

千葉寺

大森台

学園前
おゆみ野

ちはら台

6A21
7AE03

 ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 11号

7A01
8AE07

 ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 13号

7A03
8AE05

 ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 15号

827N

775K

705K

7A05

719T

711K

8A07

8AE11
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 17号

8A09

9AE01
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 19号

735T

823N

801K

8A11

9A13

10AE0
9 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 21号

873K

809TB

859H

9A15

9A17

10AE0
7 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 23号

821N

925N

971H

10A01

10A03

11AE1
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 25号

921T

1065H
1003K

1027N

1075K
1105K

773C

871A

873A

871B

873B

971A

973A

971B

973B

1071A

1073A

1071B

1073B

1171A

1173A

1171B

1173B

7B0
5

709F

8B15

711F

8B07

813F

8B17

815F

9B05

817F

9B15

919F

9B07

921F

10B17

923F

10B05

1025F

10B15

1027F

11B07

1029F

11B17

1131F

11B05

7B17

7B05

8B15

8B07

8B17

9B05

9B15

9B07

10B17

10B05

10B15

11B07

11B17

8B
16

8B
04

8B
14

9B
06

9B
16

9B
04

10
B1
4

10
B0
6

10
B1
6

11
B0
4

11
B1
4

11
B0
6

80
4F

7B
06

80
6F

8B
16

80
8F

8B
04

91
0F

8B
14

91
2F

9B
06

91
4F

9B
16

10
16
F

9B
04

10
18
F

10
B1
4

10
20
F

10
B0
6

11
22
F

10
B1
6

11
24
F

11
B0
4

11
26
F

11
B1
4

12
28
F

87
2A

87
0A

87
2B

87
0B

97
2A

97
0A

97
2B

97
0B

10
72
A

10
70
A

10
72
B

10
70
B

11
72
A

11
70
A

11
72
B

11
70
B

84
0T

81
6T

86
4H

8A
18

85
2K

8A
E0
8
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 4
号

8A
E0
2 
モ
ー
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 7
6号

80
2K

82
6N

97
4K

93
4T

8A
00

9A
02

90
4K

92
8N

92
2N

10
72
K

9A
E0
6 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 6
号

9A
04

9A
06

10
00
K

10
30
N

10
08
T

10
32
N

9A
E1
0
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 8
号

10
A0
8

10
A1
0

10
58
H

10
20
N

11
24
N

10
AE
00
 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 1
0号

10
A1
2

11
A1
4

11
70
H

11
20
T

11
64
H

11
AE
04
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 1
2号

11
A1
6

11
A0
0

11
AE
06
 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 1
4号
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12 13 14 15京成高砂

新柴又

矢切
北国分

秋山
東松戸
松飛台
大町

新鎌ヶ谷

西白井

白井
小室

千葉ニュータウン中央

印西牧の原

印旛日本医大

成田湯川

新根古谷(信)

空港第２ビル
京成成田

空港第２ビル
成田空港
京成高砂

柴又

京成金町
京成津田沼

京成幕張本郷

京成幕張
検見川

京成稲毛

みどり台
西登戸
新千葉
京成千葉
千葉中央

千葉寺

大森台

学園前
おゆみ野

ちはら台

10A05

11A07

12AE0
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 27号

11A09

11A11

12AE0
5 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 29号

1129N

1123N
1101K

12A13

12A15

13AE0
7 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 31号

1131N

1233N
125

9H

12A17

13A01

14AE1
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 33号

1221N

1225N
1371H

13A03

14AE0
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 35号

13A05

14AE0
3 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 37号

1321T

1435N

1365H
1303K

14A07

15AE0
5 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 39号

14A09

15AE0
7 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 41号

1327N

1475K
1405K

15AE0
9 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 43号

1429N

1423N
1501K

1271A

1273A

1271B

1273B

1371A

1373A

1371B

1373B

1471A

1473A

1471B

1473B

1571A

1573A

1571B

1573B

11B05

1133F

12B15

1135F

12B07

1237F

12B17

1239F

13B05

1241F

13B15

1343F

13B07

1345F

14B17

1347F

14B05

1449F

14B15

1451F

15B07

1453F

15B17

1555F

15B05

11B17

11B05

12B15

12B07

12B17

13B05

13B15

13B07

14B17

14B05

14B15

15B07

15B17

12
B1
6

12
B0
4

12
B1
4

13
B0
6

13
B1
6

13
B0
4

14
B1
4

14
B0
6

14
B1
6

15
B0
4

15
B1
4

15
B0
6

12
28
F

11
B0
6

12
30
F

12
B1
6

12
32
F

12
B0
4

13
34
F

12
B1
4

13
36
F

13
B0
6

13
38
F

13
B1
6

14
40
F

13
B0
4

14
42
F

14
B1
4

14
44
F

14
B0
6

15
46
F

14
B1
6

15
48
F

15
B0
4

15
50
F

15
B1
4

16
52
F

12
72
A

12
70
A

12
72
B

12
70
B

13
72
A

13
70
A

13
72
B

13
70
B

14
72
A

14
70
A

14
72
B

14
70
B

15
72
A

15
70
A

15
72
B

15
70
B

12
02
K

12
26
N

12
74
K

11
AE
06
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
14
号

12
A0
2

12
A0
4

12
04
K

12
28
N

13
22
N

12
AE
10
B 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 1
6号

12
A0
6

13
A0
8

13
00
K

13
30
N

13
32
N

13
AE
00
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
18
号

13
A1
0

13
A1
2

14
58
H

14
20
N

14
24
N

13
AE
0
4B
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
0号

14
A1
4

14
AE
06
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
2号

14
A1
6

14
70
H

14
34
N

15
64
H

14
AE
08
 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
4号

14
A0
0

14
AE
1
0 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
6号

15
A0
2

15
02
K

15
26
N

15
74
K

15
36
N

15
AE
00
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 2
8号

15
A0
4

15
AE
02
 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 3
0号

15
A0
6

15
AE
04
 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 3
2号

京成 成田スカイアクセス・北総・金町・千葉・千原 2017.10.28 土曜・休日 その3 
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16 17 18 19京成高砂

新柴又

矢切
北国分

秋山
東松戸
松飛台
大町

新鎌ヶ谷

西白井

白井
小室

千葉ニュータウン中央

印西牧の原

印旛日本医大

成田湯川

新根古谷(信)

空港第２ビル
京成成田

空港第２ビル
成田空港
京成高砂

柴又

京成金町
京成津田沼

京成幕張本郷

京成幕張
検見川

京成稲毛

みどり台
西登戸
新千葉
京成千葉
千葉中央

千葉寺

大森台

学園前
おゆみ野

ちはら台

14A11

15AE0
9 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 43号

15A13

16AE1
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 45号

15A15

16AE0
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 47号

15A17

16AE0
3 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 49号

1531N

1533N
1559H

16A01

17AE0
5 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 51号

16A03

17AE0
7 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 53号

1521N

1625N
1671H

16A05

17AE0
9 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 55号

17A07

1635N

1665H

1703K

1671K

18AE0
1 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 57号

1727N

1737N

1705K

1751K

1753K

18A15
18AE03 イ

ブ
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 73号

1729N

1823N
1801K

1831N

1833N
1869H

1671A

1673A

1671B

1673B

1771A

1773A

1771B

1773B

1871A

1873A

1871B

1873B

1971A

1973A

1971B

1973B

15B05

1557F

16B15

1559F

16B07

1661F

16B17

1663F

17B05

1665F

16B13

16B01

18B07

17B03

18B17

18B05

17B09

19B13

19B03

18B11

19B07

19B19

15B17

15B05

16B15

16B07

16B17

17B05

16B13

18B07

18B17

17B09

19B03

16
B1
6

16
B0
4

16
B1
4

17
B0
6

17
B1
6

17
B0
4

18
B1
2

18
B0
6

19
B1
6

19
B0
8

19
B0
2

16
52
F

15
B0
6

16
54
F

16
B1
6

16
56
F

16
B0
4

17
58
F

16
B1
4

17
60
F

17
B0
6

17
62
F

17
B1
6

18
64
F

17
B0
4

18
B0
0

18
B1
2

18
B0
2

18
B0
6

19
B0
4

19
B1
6

19
B1
2

19
B0
8

16
72
A

16
70
A

16
72
B

16
70
B

17
72
A

17
70
A

17
72
B

17
70
B

18
72
A

18
70
A

18
72
B

18
70
B

19
72
A

19
70
A

19
72
B

19
70
B

20
72
A

15
36
N

16
04
K

16
28
N

16
22
N

15
AE
04
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
32
号

16
A0
8

16
AE
06
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
34
号

16
A1
0

16
00
K

16
30
N

17
32
N

16
AE
08
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 3
6号

16
A1
2

16
AE
10
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
38
号

17
A1
4

17
58
H

17
20
N

17
24
N

17
AE
00
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
40
号

17
A1
6

17
AE
02
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 4
2号

17
A0
0

18
70
H

18
34
N

18
64
H

18
08
T

17
AE
0
4 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 4
4号

18
A0
2

18
A0
4

18
08
K

18
26
N

19
36
N

19
64
H

18
AE
06
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 4
6号

18
A0
6

18
AE
08
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
48
号

19
A1
8

19
02
K

19
28
N

19
22
N

19
74
K

19
A2
0

19
AE
00
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 5
0号

19
A2
6

19
04
K
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20 21 22 23京成高砂

新柴又

矢切
北国分

秋山
東松戸
松飛台
大町

新鎌ヶ谷

西白井

白井
小室

千葉ニュータウン中央

印西牧の原

印旛日本医大

成田湯川

新根古谷(信)

空港第２ビル
京成成田

空港第２ビル
成田空港
京成高砂

柴又

京成金町
京成津田沼

京成幕張本郷

京成幕張
検見川

京成稲毛

みどり台
西登戸
新千葉
京成千葉
千葉中央

千葉寺

大森台

学園前
おゆみ野

ちはら台

18A17

19AE05 イ
ブ
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 75号

1859K

1861K

1921N

1951H

2009K

20AE09 イ
ブ
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 77号

20A07

1925N

2035N
2003K

2015

21AE01 イ
ブ
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 79号

2079K

2009T

2027N

2165H

2107K

2119

22AE11 イ
ブ
ニ
ン
グ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 81号

21A17

2129N

2103T

2209KB

2231N

2237T

2233N

2071A

2073A

2071B

2073B

2171A

2173A

2171B

2173B

2273A

2273B

2273C

2373A

2373B

2373C

19B19

20B05

20B09

20B11

19B21

19B01

20B23

20B15

20B25

22B05A

22B01

22B21

22B05B

22B09

23B25

22B07

22B03

19B07

20B05

20B11

19B21

20B23

20B15

20B25

22B01

22B21

22B09

19
B0
2

20
B0
6

20
B0
4

21
B1
0A

21
B2
0

21
B2
2

22
B1
4

22
B2
4

22
B0
0

20
B1
0

19
B0
2

20
B1
8

20
B0
6

20
B0
8

20
B0
4

21
B1
0A

21
B0
0

21
B2
0

21
B2
2

22
B1
4

22
B0
4

22
B2
4

22
B0
0

23
B0
4

23
B2
4

20
72
A

20
70
A

20
72
B

20
70
B

21
72
A

21
70
A

21
72
B

22
72
A

22
72
B

22
72
C

23
72
A

23
72
B

23
72
C

23
72
D

19
74
K

20
30
N

20
20
T

20
A1
4

20
AE
0
2 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 5
2号

20
A1
6

20
00
K

20
32
N

21
50
HA

21
28
T

20
AE
10
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 5
4号

20
A1
2

21
08
K

21
24
N

21
18
T

21
34
N

21
50
HB

22
08
T

21
AE
0
4 
ス
カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 5
6号

21
A2
8

21
AE
08
 ス

カ
イ
ラ
イ
ナ
ー
 
58
号

21
A0
6

22
02
K

22
72
K

22
26
N

22
64
H

23
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